132 CAMPANELLI INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
BROCKTON MA, 02301
GLP
LOGISTICS
CENTER  24
100,000 – 300,114 SF
AVAILABLE
HIGH VISIBILITY WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION OPPORTUNITY

INTERIOR PARITION
1. ALL WALLS NOT KEYED IN BY
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION TO BE
PARTITION "P1", TYP.
SURFACE MOUNT FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, JL
INDUSTRIES COSMIX 10E
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FE-1
DIMENSIONING NOTES
1. EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
2. INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
3. WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS
ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE
EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD
4. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTERLINE
OF STUD
PARTITION NOTES
LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT
1. ALL NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - SEE
DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULE
FOR SPECIFICATIONS AND FINISH.
2. DOCK LEVELER: 7'x8' - 40,000 LBS
CAPACITY: HYDRAULIC WITH
WEATHER STRIPPING - SAFETY
GUARDS - 3' HIGH LAMINATED
RUBBER DOCK BUMPERS BY RITE
HITE RHM4000 OR APPREOVED
EQUAL.
3. DOCK SEAL: FOAM DOCK SEAL WITH
20" PROJECTION - 22 ONCE FABRIC
AND YELLOW GUIDE STRIPES -
FAIRBORN MODEL 1400 SERIES OR
EQUAL.
4. DOCK LIGHT: 40" COOL HEAD DOCK
LITE BY RITE HITE DOCK LIGHTS.
1. FINAL LAYOUT OF FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS IN WAREHOUSE
AREA TO BE DETERMINED DURING
PLANNING OF RACKING LAYOUT
THESE DOCUMENTS AND ALL IDEAS, ARRANGEMENTS, DESIGNS AND PLANS
INDICATED THEREON OR REPRESENTED THEREBY ARE OWNED BY AND REMAIN
THE PROPERTY OF MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC. AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL
BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION FOR ANY PURPOSE
WHATSOEVER EXCEPT WITH SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSON
© 2022 MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC.
Sheet Number:
Drawing Title:

INTERIOR PARITION
1. ALL WALLS NOT KEYED IN BY
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION TO BE
PARTITION "P1", TYP.
SURFACE MOUNT FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, JL
INDUSTRIES COSMIX 10E
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FE-1
DIMENSIONING NOTES
1. EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
2. INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
3. WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS
ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE
EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD
4. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTERLINE
OF STUD
PARTITION NOTES
LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT
1. ALL NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - SEE
DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULE
FOR SPECIFICATIONS AND FINISH.
2. DOCK LEVELER: 7'x8' - 40,000 LBS
CAPACITY: HYDRAULIC WITH
WEATHER STRIPPING - SAFETY
GUARDS - 3' HIGH LAMINATED
RUBBER DOCK BUMPERS BY RITE
HITE RHM4000 OR APPREOVED
EQUAL.
3. DOCK SEAL: FOAM DOCK SEAL WITH
20" PROJECTION - 22 ONCE FABRIC
AND YELLOW GUIDE STRIPES -
FAIRBORN MODEL 1400 SERIES OR
EQUAL.
4. DOCK LIGHT: 40" COOL HEAD DOCK
LITE BY RITE HITE DOCK LIGHTS.
1. FINAL LAYOUT OF FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS IN WAREHOUSE
AREA TO BE DETERMINED DURING
PLANNING OF RACKING LAYOUT
THESE DOCUMENTS AND ALL IDEAS, ARRANGEMENTS, DESIGNS AND PLANS
INDICATED THEREON OR REPRESENTED THEREBY ARE OWNED BY AND REMAIN
THE PROPERTY OF MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC. AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL
BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION FOR ANY PURPOSE
WHATSOEVER EXCEPT WITH SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSON
© 2022 MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC.
Sheet Number:
Drawing Title:

INTERIOR PARITION
1. ALL WALLS NOT KEYED IN BY
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION TO BE
PARTITION "P1", TYP.
SURFACE MOUNT FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, JL
INDUSTRIES COSMIX 10E
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FE-1
DIMENSIONING NOTES
1. EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
2. INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
3. WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS
ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE
EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD
4. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTERLINE
OF STUD
PARTITION NOTES
LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT
1. ALL NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - SEE
DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULE
FOR SPECIFICATIONS AND FINISH.
2. DOCK LEVELER: 7'x8' - 40,000 LBS
CAPACITY: HYDRAULIC WITH
WEATHER STRIPPING - SAFETY
GUARDS - 3' HIGH LAMINATED
RUBBER DOCK BUMPERS BY RITE
HITE RHM4000 OR APPREOVED
EQUAL.
3. DOCK SEAL: FOAM DOCK SEAL WITH
20" PROJECTION - 22 ONCE FABRIC
AND YELLOW GUIDE STRIPES -
FAIRBORN MODEL 1400 SERIES OR
EQUAL.
4. DOCK LIGHT: 40" COOL HEAD DOCK
LITE BY RITE HITE DOCK LIGHTS.
1. FINAL LAYOUT OF FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS IN WAREHOUSE
AREA TO BE DETERMINED DURING
PLANNING OF RACKING LAYOUT
THESE DOCUMENTS AND ALL IDEAS, ARRANGEMENTS, DESIGNS AND PLANS
INDICATED THEREON OR REPRESENTED THEREBY ARE OWNED BY AND REMAIN
THE PROPERTY OF MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC. AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL
BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION FOR ANY PURPOSE
WHATSOEVER EXCEPT WITH SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSON
© 2022 MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC.
Sheet Number:
Drawing Title:

INTERIOR PARITION
1. ALL WALLS NOT KEYED IN BY
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION TO BE
PARTITION "P1", TYP.
SURFACE MOUNT FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, JL
INDUSTRIES COSMIX 10E
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FE-1
DIMENSIONING NOTES
1. EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
2. INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE FACE OF
MASONRY
3. WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS
ARE DIMENSIONED TO THE
EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD
4. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE
DIMENSIONED TO THE CENTERLINE
OF STUD
PARTITION NOTES
LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT
1. ALL NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - SEE
DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULE
FOR SPECIFICATIONS AND FINISH.
2. DOCK LEVELER: 7'x8' - 40,000 LBS
CAPACITY: HYDRAULIC WITH
WEATHER STRIPPING - SAFETY
GUARDS - 3' HIGH LAMINATED
RUBBER DOCK BUMPERS BY RITE
HITE RHM4000 OR APPREOVED
EQUAL.
3. DOCK SEAL: FOAM DOCK SEAL WITH
20" PROJECTION - 22 ONCE FABRIC
AND YELLOW GUIDE STRIPES -
FAIRBORN MODEL 1400 SERIES OR
EQUAL.
4. DOCK LIGHT: 40" COOL HEAD DOCK
LITE BY RITE HITE DOCK LIGHTS.
THESE DOCUMENTS AND ALL IDEAS, ARRANGEMENTS, DESIGNS AND PLANS
INDICATED THEREON OR REPRESENTED THEREBY ARE OWNED BY AND REMAIN
THE PROPERTY OF MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC. AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL
BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION FOR ANY PURPOSE
WHATSOEVER EXCEPT WITH SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSON
© 2022 MAUGEL ARCHITECTS, INC.
Sheet Number:
Drawing Title:
Revisions: Date:
Issue: Date:
Scale:
Project #:
Client:
Project:
Notes:
D
at
e
P
rin
te
d:
Fi
le
s
Lo
ca
tio
n:
Architect's Stamp:
MAUGEL DESTEFANO
978 456 2800